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School Calendar 2023/2024 

 

 

 

 

First Holy Communion. 

Saturday May 18th 2024 11.00am - Ms. Buckley 

Saturday May 18th 2024 1.00pm - Ms. Wright 

Saturday May 25th 2024 1.00pm - Ms. Browne 

Confirmation will take place on Friday April 26th    2024 

Ms. Finnegan at 10.30am    /   Mr. Kelly at 12pm    /   Ms. Moynihan at 1.30pm 

 

 

 

First day of school Wednesday 30th August 

Halloween break Mon 30th October 2023 - Fri 03rd November 2023 

Christmas Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 Finish on Fri 22nd  at 12 o clock 

St. Brigid's Day Monday 5th February 2024 

Mid Term Break Thu 15th February 2024 - Fri 16th February 2024 

St Patrick's Day Monday 18th March 2024 

Easter Mon 25th March – Friday 5th April 2024 

May Midterm Mon 06th May 2024 - Fri 10th May 2024 

June Bank Holiday Mon 03rd June 2024 - Tue 04th June 2024 

Last day of school Fri 28th June 2024 Finish at 12 o clock 
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